
FORM 40

Name of Candidate: Timothy Outhit

Name of Agent: Bruce S. Russell

Municipality/School Board: Halifax Regional Municipality

Date of Election: October 20, 2012

List of Contributors (see note below):

Contributor Civic Address

PiLl.’

SECTIONS 49A and 498

CANDIDATE’S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Contributor
At Home Homecare Services Inc.

Contributions

Bruce Russell/Mary Russell

Whitehall Investments Limited

Contribution
$250.00

Kingfield Enterprises Ltd.

Julie Briggs & Darren MacDonald

$250.00

Jim Spatz

$500.00

Municipal Enterprises Limited

Dr. Catherine Elan Moore

Cresco Developments Limited

W. Michael S. Covert

Edgar L. Sceles & Marilyn Sceles

Elaine Loney

$200.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$150.00

$50.00

$125.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

Guy Kendziora & Connie Cogan

Dr. David R. Moore & June Moore

Armco Capital Inc.

LINVAN Inc. $500.00
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Chris C. Lowe $200.00

Peter Dwyer

East Port Properties Limited

Rob Smith (Cash)

APL Properties Limited

Three N One Service Centre Limited

M. William Fenton

Kelley Financial Agencies Ltd.

Robert Brownstone

Clayton Developments Limited

Wadih Fares

TOTAL

$150.00

$300.00

$150.00

$1,000

$500

$150

$100

$100

$200

500

$9,625.00

Note: Insert full name of contributor and residential or business address.
Use street address, not postal address Contributions must be shown for every
contributor whose contributions totalled more than $50.00 since the most
recent election.

I, Tim Outhit, a candidate in the municipal/school board/CSAP election on October 20.

2012 (date), certify that the foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete

disclosure of all contributions made to me and to my official agent as required by Sections

49A and 49B of the Municipal ElectionsAct

(to be filed within 60 days after regular polling day with the clerk of the

municipality/secretary ofschool board)

(A translation of this form is available in French.)
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FORM 40

SECTIONS 49A and 49B

CAN1)IDAThS CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Name of Candidate: ti (L U)AD

NanieofAgeat:

Municipality/School Board; “-‘ (
DateofElection: ,2o- C)c* —

List of Contributors (see note be1ow)
Coi:itributor Civic Address ontiibutions.

Note; In.ertful1 name ofcontributor and residential or business address. Ue streetaddress, not postal address. Contributions must be shownfor everJ contribulorwhose contributions totalled more than $50.00 since the most recent election.

i. - /2 a. candidate in the municipallsthool boardiCSAP election on
O-&72ojtJlate). certify that the foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete

disclosure of all contributions runde to me and to my official agent as requiredby Sections 49A and
49B of the Munic4ai Elections Act

(to befiled within 60 days after regularpolling day w’th the clerk ofthe municipaiy/secreth ofsc1ool board)

(A translation of this form is available in French.)

Candidate


