## **FORM 40**

## **SECTIONS 49A and 49B**

# CANDIDATE'S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Name of Candidate: Timothy Outhit

Name of Agent: Bruce S

Bruce S. Russell

Municipality/School Board: Halifax Regional Municipality

Date of Election:

October 20, 2012

List of Contributors (see note below):

Contributor

Civic Address

Contributions

Contributor	Civic Address	Contributions
Contributor	Civic Address	Contribution
At Home Homecare Services Inc.	At Home Homecare	\$250.00
Bruce Russell/Mary Russell		\$250.00
Whitehall Investments Limited	c/o Eric Thomson	\$500.00
Kingfield Enterprises Ltd.		\$200.00
Julie Briggs & Darren MacDonald		\$100.00
Jim Spatz		\$500.00
Municipal Enterprises Limited		\$250.00
Dr. Catherine Elan Moore		\$200.00
Cresco Developments Limited		\$1,000.00
W. Michael S. Covert		\$1,000.00
Edgar L. Sceles & Marilyn Sceles		\$150.00
Elaine Loney		\$50.00
Guy Kendziora & Connie Cogan		\$125.00
Dr. David R. Moore & June Moore		\$200.00
Armco Capital Inc.		\$1,000.00
LINVAN Inc.		\$500.00

Chris C. Lowe		\$200.00
		Ψ200.00
Peter Dwyer		\$150.00
East Port Properties Limited		\$300.00
Rob Smith (Cash)		\$150.00
ADI December Limited		
APL Properties Limited		\$1,000
Three N One Service Centre Limited		\$500
M. William Fenton		\$150
Kelley Financial Agencies Ltd.	e e	\$100
Robert Brownstone	Mr. Robert Brownstone	\$100
Clayton Developments Limited		£200
oldyton bovolopments Limited	_	\$200
Wadih Fares		500
TOTAL		\$9,625.00

Note: Insert full name of contributor and residential or business address. Use street address, not postal address. Contributions must be shown for every contributor whose contributions totalled more than \$50.00 since the most recent election.

I, <u>Tim Outhit</u>, a candidate in the municipal/school board/CSAP election on <u>October 20</u>, <u>2012</u> (date), certify that the foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete disclosure of all contributions made to me and to my official agent as required by Sections

49A and 49B of the Municipal Elections Act.

Candidate

(to be filed within 60 days after regular polling day with the clerk of the municipality/secretary of school board)

(A translation of this form is available in French.)

#### FORM 40

## SECTIONS 49A and 49B

# CANDIDATE'S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Name of Agent:	to: MARK WARD MARK WARD	1 11
Municipality/Scho	pol Board: Municipality.	District-18
Date of Election:	20- oct - 2012	7
List of Contributo	rs (see note below):	•
Contributor	Civic Address	Contributions
li e		
		mu
WWW 0001 110	t full name of contributor and resider t postal address. Contributions mu ributions totalled more than \$50.00.	ust he shows for mine and it
whose conti	ributions totalled more than \$50.00.	ust be shown for every contributor  since the most recent election.  nunicipal/school board/CSAP election or
Whose conti	ributions totalled more than \$50.00.	ust be shown for every contributor  since the most recent election,  nunicipal/school board/CSAP election
Whose conti	ributions totalled more than \$50.00.  (ARC)  , a candidate in the night of the parties of the pa	ust be shown for every contributor since the most recent election.  nunicipal/school board/CSAP election on ement of disclosure is a true and complete
whose continued whose continue	ARD, a candidate in the night date, certify that the foregoing state tributions made to me and to my office.	ust be shown for every contributor  since the most recent election.  nunicipal/school board/CSAP election or
whose conti	ARD, a candidate in the night date, certify that the foregoing state tributions made to me and to my office.	ust be shown for every contributor since the most recent election.  nunicipal/school board/CSAP election on ement of disclosure is a true and complete

(to be filed within 60 days after regular polling day with the clerk of the municipality/secretary of school board)

Candidate

(A translation of this form is available in French.)